
$2,500

5099 7TH ST, MIAMI, FL, 33126
https://ritterproperties.com

Experience serenity to the fullest with gorgeous water views and
resort-style amenities at the gated and secure Blue Lagoon Condo!
This 2BD/1BA unit features a washer/dryer inside, updated flooring,
an eat-in kitchen with renovated countertops, and boasts a
spacious balcony with panoramic views of the lagoon. Everything
you need is right at your fingertips here […]

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 866 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 1 week ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 1 bath

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 866 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: BLUE LAGOON CONDO

LeaseTerm: 12 Months ListOfficeName: BHHS EWM Realty

GarageSpaces: 1 View: Lagoon, Other

UnitNumber: 805 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 8 MLS ID: A11715447

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 2003

ArchitecturalStyle: Garden Apartment NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: BLUE LAGOON CONDO Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Roof Over Heating: Central

Parking: 1 Space, Assigned, Covered, Limited # Of
Vehicle, No Rv/Boats

Amenities & Features



Features: First Floor Entry, Other, Split Bedroom Security Features: Smoke Detector, Key
Card Entry, Gated with Guard

Spa Features: Community Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric
Range, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Recreation Facilities,
Additional Amenities, Clubhouse, Pool, Exercise
Room, Management On Site, Sauna, Spa/Hot Tub

WindowFeatures: Other Windows

ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony PoolFeatures: In Ground

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


